CSN2* F.H. CASTILLA-LEON

CECYL - SEGOVIA, 26 & 27 FEBRERO

0,80 m

27 de Febrero de 2022

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A sin cronémetro (238.1.1) (A Sin

cronémetro)
CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
1 ZETA DE OLID

IDEAL DE PRISSEY / UAPA

DE OLID X HUPPYDAM DES

HORTS / 2017 / FEMALE /
ALAZAN / CDE

2 FUCUS I
PARAMO II / ODISEA XIV /
2005 / MALE / NEGRO /
PR.E.

3 QUEENY RUBIN
QUIDAM'S RUBIN /
AROUND THE WORD / 2004
/ FEMALE / CASTANA /
HANN

4 KLEE DEL RASILLO
NATIF DE CELLAND / ORLEY
/2016 / MALE / CASTANO /
CDE

5 WILLIAM MUNNY RG
BURLON C / POMPEYA 84 /
2018 / MALE / CASTANO /
CDE

6 CARACOLA
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
FEMALE / TORDO / NONE

7 CALUA BLUE PS
CALIGULA / CHACARA /
2017 / FEMALE / CASTANO
/ NONE

L.A.C.

149551

128148

139608

143261

150867

134533

149448

Pista / Arena:

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/

CRIADOR L.D.N.

LAITA JIMENEZ
Elena

ELENA LAITA JIMENEZ /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

317995

DUQUE REDONDO,
Sofia
HIPICA ERESMA / JAVIER
BLASCO VILLA

CL22369

MURIENTE PRIETO,
Sara
SARA MURIENTE PRIETO
/ NONE

93231

REGIL INORIZA,
Irene
FERNANDO BECEIRO
GOMEZ / Y.EL RASILLO

272111

RUBIA GOMEZ,
Rodrigo
JOSE MARIA RUBIA
VAQUERO / JOSE MARIA
RUBIA VAQUERO

12068

HERNANDEZ DIAZ, 285832
Jorge
C. H. NATURAVILA /

NONE

FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ, Marta
HARAS SANTA INES SLU

/ GESTUT LEWITZ

6199
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dcon 1,00 m None
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DUKE
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

ELECTRA EQD
PRUGENIE / AVANGE Z X
ATLANTUS Z /2003 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / CDE

CAPUCHINO
NONE / NONE / / - / NONE /
NONE

INCA DE LA COTE
SABLE NOIR DOUSUD /
LINOETTE V X MOORFIELDS
TARRAGON / 1996 /
GELDING / ALAZANA / SF

AL DEAL
NEW DEAL G / FLOR DE
MAZAN X MANDARIN DE
BALME / 2014 / MALE /
ALAZAN / CDE

BENAZIR JG
FRIDO / EHYVI /2017 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / A.A.

L.A.C.

CL6461

43259

CL6746

49368

149613

151080

CSN2* F.H. CASTILLA-LEON

CECYL - SEGOVIA, 26 & 27 FEBRERO

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PALENCIA RYAB,
Grace
NONE / NONE

GUILLEN GIL,
Guadalupe

Y.EQUIDEPOR /
Y.EQUIDEPOR

PALENCIA RYAN,
Olivia
NONE / NONE

PENALVA SERRANO,

Iciar

MANUEL GABARRON /

NATHALIE SOULAT

RABANO PEREZ,
Carla

MIGUEL DE GABRIEL

REVILLA'Y CARLA
RABANO PEREZ /
Y.ALDEHUELA

DE SAAVEDRA
PRATS, Alba

ALBA DE SAAVEDRA
PRATS / JAVIER GARRIDO

GUIJARRO

L.D.N.

Cl16717

285025

Cl16718

207764

145034

231266
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